
〈シード順〉

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

堤優希 日本経済大学

令和6年度九州学生室内テニス選手権大会

男子シングルス

優勝者名

9

2 10

1
決勝スコア

12

3 11

4

14

5 13

6

16

7 15

8

鹿屋体育大学

長崎国際大学

田中優次

牟田憲司

吉原幹人

松本梨市

山口世峰

由良隆之佑

境伶真

福岡大学

福岡大学

福岡大学

福岡大学

福岡大学



〈シード順〉

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

令和6年度九州学生室内テニス選手権大会

女子シングルス

優勝者名

1
決勝スコア

9

2 10

12

3 11

4

14

5 13

6

16

7 15

8

津田愛 鹿屋体育大学

梶原慈佳 鹿屋体育大学

宮原千佳 福岡大学

倉岡彩夏 日本経済大学

安東琴 福岡大学

杉村舞夏 鹿屋体育大学

渡邊彩花 鹿屋体育大学

糸山日菜 福岡大学



〈シード順〉

1

2

令和6年度九州学生室内テニス選手権大会

男子ダブルス

優勝者名

決勝スコア

1 5

2 6

8

3 7

田中優次・山口世峰 福岡大学・福岡大学

鳥井俊作・由良隆之佑 鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学

4



〈シード順〉

1

2

2 6

7

4 8

3

1 5

令和6年度九州学生室内テニス選手権大会

安東琴・宮原千佳

杉村舞夏・瀬戸根愛玲 鹿屋体育大学・鹿屋体育大学

福岡大学・福岡大学

女子ダブルス

優勝者名

決勝スコア


